HYBRID2¢AG

1000 LITRES

OPTI-TRACE®

PRECE

RATES

APPLICATION

4-6L

per tonne of seed or as advised

DILUTION

apply undiluted unless advised. Store in cool place

away from sunlight. Stir well before use.

Nitrogen
Phosphorous
Manganese
Zinc

Calcium

Iron

Batch No:

1.73%
1.36%
1.02%
0.97%
0.6%
0.17%

20220412

Potassium
Sulphur
Boron
Molybdenum
Copper
Cobalt

0.55%
2.04%
0.26%
0.25%
0.13%
0.13%




	Batch No: 20220412


